Bongards provides a wide variety of protein packed, calcium rich gmarl fneacka
in compliance with school nutrition standards including cheese sticks and our

NEW single-serve mozzarella shred. Get ready to wow your students with
delicious and nutritious options!

DRAW-
BONGARDS DOWN
CODE PRODUCT NAME (LBS.)
753211 LMPS Mozzarella Shreds —400/1 oz. 25
402921 Reduced Fat Cheddar Stick — 168/1 oz. 10.5
402941 Reduced Fat Marble Stick — 168/1 oz. 10.5
402951 LMPS Mozzarella String Stick — 168/1 oz. 10.5

402991 Reduced Fat Mozzarella String Stick — 168/1 oz. 10.5

SERVINGS SERVING
PER CASE

400
168
168
168
168

SIZE
1oz
1oz.
1oz
1oz

1o0z.

Provide easy, on-the-go

product for your students

Fulfill main line and Smart

Snack requirements

Cheddar, marble, and

mozzarella flavor options

Gluten free and rBST free

N

CN MEAT
EQUIV.

CAL.

80
90
90
80
60

TOTAL
FAT (G)

w o o o u

SAT.
FAT (G)

3
35
3.5
3.5

2

TRANS
FAT

(6)

0

0
0
0
0

SODIUM
(MG)

190
180
180
200
200

Note: All the above cheeses are reduced fat cheeses including LMPS mozzarella, making them exempt from total fat and saturated fat requirements of the
Smart Snack in Schools requirements. The products meet all other requirements including calories of 200 or less, sodium of 200mg or less, Og of trans fat, and
35% or less of sugar by weight.

ONGARD
: 9 Prueminm cHEESE S.
&t 1won

Jill Ponder

Director of Sales — K12
Jill.Ponder@Bongards.com
952-277-5582

For more information, visit

* K72.Bengardr.com*

©2021 Bongards’ Creameries. All Rights Reserved. Updated 7/16/2021



