Smart Snacks OptionsFOR YOU'RE A-LA-CARTE PROGRAM



Bongards provides a wide variety of protein packed, calcium rich **Smart Snacks** in compliance with school nutrition standards including cheese sticks and our **NEW** single-serve mozzarella shred. Get ready to wow your students with delicious and nutritious options!



- Provide easy, on-the-go product for your students
- ★ Fulfill main line and Smart Snack requirements
- Cheddar, marble, and mozzarella flavor options
- ★ Gluten free and rBST free

BONGARDS CODE	PRODUCT NAME	DRAW- DOWN (LBS.)	SERVINGS PER CASE	SERVING SIZE	CN MEAT EQUIV.	CAL.	TOTAL FAT (G)	SAT. FAT (G)	TRANS FAT (G)	SODIUM (MG)
753211	LMPS Mozzarella Shreds – 400/1 oz.	25	400	1 oz.	1	80	5	3	0	190
402921	Reduced Fat Cheddar Stick – 168/1 oz.	10.5	168	1 oz.	1	90	6	3.5	0	180
402941	Reduced Fat Marble Stick – 168/1 oz.	10.5	168	1 oz.	1	90	6	3.5	0	180
402951	LMPS Mozzarella String Stick – 168/1 oz.	10.5	168	1 oz.	1	80	6	3.5	0	200
402991	Reduced Fat Mozzarella String Stick $-168/1$ oz.	10.5	168	1 oz.	1	60	3	2	0	200

Note: All the above cheeses are reduced fat cheeses including LMPS mozzarella, making them exempt from total fat and saturated fat requirements of the Smart Snack in Schools requirements. The products meet all other requirements including calories of 200 or less, sodium of 200mg or less, 0g of trans fat, and 35% or less of sugar by weight.

